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SAHINLER SHV 4R OHS 2070 x 320

(1125-3400001)

Features:

- Hydraulic side roller adjustment
- Conical bending device

- 2 driven rollers

- Hardened rollers

- Hydraulic folding bearing

- Mobile control panel

- Foot switch

- Safety device

- CE mark

Papenburg

Heinz Sanders GmbH
FriederikenstraBe 100
26871 Papenburg
info@heinz-sanders.de

Niederlangen

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Fresenburger Weg 4

49779 Niederlangen
maschinen@heinz-sanders.de

Control type
konventionell

Construction year
2017

Machine no.
1125-3400001

Make
SAHINLER

Spelle

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Robert-Bosch-StraBe 9
48480 Spelle
spelle@heinz-sanders.de




Machine attributes

sheet width:

plate thickness:
pre-bending:

diameter of upper rolls:
side roll diameter:

diameter of lower rolls:

Machine images

2070 mm

25 mm

18

320 mm

260 mm

320 mm

26 kw

8100 kg

4700 x 2000 x 2200 mm

ez Senges Gt

o

Model | 207@& - ]

| | Motorteistung % Kw

it

ﬂu o K g




